INT
ERTEK
6 and 12 volt, 18 to 150 watts
New York City and Chicago Approved
FEATURES
• 6 volt and 12 volt system
• 18, 36, 54 and 72W (6 volt)
• 36, 54, 72, 100, 125W, and 150W (12 volt)

TB = 277V Time Delay
LC = 3' Line Cord
ORDERING INFORMATION
 LL6 18 A 1 B MS
# OF HEADS
0 = No Head
1 = 1 Head
2 = 2 Heads
3 = 3 Heads
4 = 4 Heads
LAMP HEADS
6V TUNGSTEN WEDGE BASE
T2A = 7.2 Watt
T3A = 9.0 Watt
6V HALOGEN
 T9A = 12 Watt
12V TUNGSTEN WEDGE BASE
T4A = 9.0 Watt
T5A = 12.5 Watt
T6A = 17.9 Watt
12V SEALED BEAM HALOGEN
R11G = 8 Watt
R12G = 12 Watt
R15G = 35 Watt
(Suggested heads are listed above)
a division of the
BARRON LIGHTING GROUP
1911 W. Parkside Lane • Phoenix, AZ 85027
(800) 533-3948 • Fax: (623) 580-8948
www.exitronix.com • www.barronltg.com